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Foley, Craig
Sent: Thursday, June 21, 2012 12:54 PM
To: Johnston, Kathy (Bourbon County)

We have had 2 clinics scheduled (May 31 and June 5). On the first clinic we had 8 girls show, of the 8
one played soccer and one cheered. We had an awards program that night that took one girl away and
our middle school girls were not available. Our second clinic was cancelled due to to having an
instructor present and we could not locate a backup in time.

Our plan is to interview a coach the first of July (thought we had a new hire in a teacher interested but he
has since backed out). We have 2 district employees that mat be interested. we plan on playing a JV
schedule this fall with the surrounding schools.

Craig

Sent from my iPad

On Jun 20, 2012, at 9:41 PM, "Johnston, Kathy (Bourbon County)”
<kathy .johnston@bourbon.kyschools.us> wrote:

Hey Craig -

1 know this is the dead period and you may be on a great vacation (I hope so!) but if yougeta -
chance, will you call me tomorrow afternoon or Friday? Or give me your number and I'l call you. 1
am trying to finish your Title IX report review and I need to clarify a couple of things.

thanks,

Kathy
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Caldwell, I(eiiy keliy caidweli@frankltn kyschooEs us
Chalk, Scott [FCHS] scott.chalk@franklin.kyschools,us
Collett, Sharon W sharon.collett@franklin.kyschools,us
Current, David — david.current@stu.franklin.kyschools.us
Davis, Drex coachd@fewpb.net
Donnelly, Zachary zachary.donnelly@frankiin kyschools.us
Howell, Morgan [FCHS] morgan.howell@franilin.kyschools.us
Johnson, Gregg -~ PMV GPJohnson@upsfreight.com
Johnson, Macy — = macy.jehnson@stuw.franklin.kyschools.us
Johnson, Terry terry johnson@franklin.kyschools.us
Kemper, Robyn (LRC) - PM robyn kemper@ircky.gov
McDonald Deron deron.mcdonald @frankdin kyschools.us
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